
SCHEDULE - BLUES
summer 2006 / RINX-AMESBURY - SPECIAL DRY

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 14, 06 4 BLUES 5 THE BASTONE 11:00 pm -

Tue, May 23, 06 3 ALLIANCE 3 BLUES 8:30 pm -

Sun, May 28, 06 2 SPARTANS 4 BLUES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 04, 06 3 BLUES 0 OMC HITMEN 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 11, 06 3 WALLACE 5 BLUES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 18, 06 3 BLUES 1 PRO-BONE 6:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 22, 06 5 LOS BANDITOS 5 BLUES 7:30 pm -

Sun, Jun 25, 06 1 BLUES 0 JAGS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 09, 06 1 EUCLID RIVER RATS 0 BLUES 6:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 13, 06 1 BLUES 4 ALLIANCE 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 16, 06 6 BLUES 1 STONECUTTERS 6:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 19, 06 1 PAID IN FULL 2 BLUES 6:30 pm -

Sun, Jul 23, 06 4 THE BASTONE 1 BLUES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 30, 06 2 BLUES 6 SPARTANS 6:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 03, 06 1 3 JAGS 4 BLUES 10:30 pm -

Sun, Aug 13, 06 1 3 BLUES 2 JAGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 15, 06 2 3 BLUES 2 THE BASTONE 6:30 pm -

Sun, Aug 20, 06 2 5 THE BASTONE 3 BLUES 10:00 pm -


